# **Press this button** and your documents will disappear



Kobra AF.1 Autofeeder Kobra AF+1 Autofeeder

## Kobra AF.1 **Autofeeder**

Speed feeds paper faster than an operator can

**Unbelievable shredding speed** 300 sheets at 37 sheets/minute

**Avoids frequent emptyings** 135 litre cabinet

## Oil-Free System no need of lubrication of cutting knives

(Kobra AF.1 - C4)

#### **Reliability and durability** metal gears & metal chain 24 hour continuous duty motor

#### **Electronic Combination Lock** to protect document from unauthorized persons (optional on Kobra AF.1)



	2	Model	Shred size mm	Sheet o A4 70gr	apacity A4 80gr	Security Level DIN 66399	Shreddable material
			1,9 x 15	Automatic feeding			
THROAT 260 mm Dimensions 53x43x98 cm	Cabinet 135 I	Kobra AF.1 - C2		350	300	P-5 T-5 E-4 F-2	IN D
		(Auto Oiler)		Manual feeding		1-J 1-J L-4 1-Z	and the second
	600 W - M 24h			7/8	6/7		
			3,9 x 40	Automatic feeding			
		Kobra AF.1 - C4		350	300	P-4 T-4 E-3 F-1	IN 17
	Continuous Duty motor	(Oil-Free)		Manual feeding		1 "4 I"4 L"J I"1	
				10/12	9/11		











MADE IN ITALY

(KOBRA AF.1 - C4)





#### **Innovative Feeding System** 300 sheets at 13 sheets/minute up to 12 sheets manual feed capacity

**Available** with a 40 litre or a 60 litre cabinet



### **Reliability and durability** 24 hour continuous duty motor

	Model	Shred size mm	Sheet o A4 70gr	apacity A4 80gr	Security Level DIN 66399	Shreddable material
$\otimes$		3,5 x 40	Automati	ic feeding	P-4 T-4 E-3 F-1	NB
Cabinet			350	300		
40 /60	Kobra AF+1 (Oil-Free)		Manual	feeding		
250 W			10/12	9/11		



THROAT



CONTINUOUS

DUTY MOTOR













Via Gorizia, 9 20813 Bovisio Masciago (MB), Italy Tel +39 0362 593584 Fax +39 0362 591611 Email: kobra@elcoman.it Web: www.kobra.com

KOBRA products are built with the highest quality materials according to ISO 9001:2015 standards.



ISO 9001:2015 REGISTERED QUALITY COMPANY



KOBRA shredders are built according to CE standards and carry the most international recognized safety marks.

Technical Data as of 07/2022. Specifications in this publication may be subject to change without notice.

CT-165 / 02 / 08.07.2022

Authorized Dealer